ARGE ALP 2012 - Ticino - Lucomagno/Olivone

Classifica Finale con Ospiti
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Land
Ticino

San Gallo
Grigioni
Trentino
Baden Wiirrtemberg
Turgovia
Bayern
Alto Adige
Tirolo
Lombardia
Vorarlberg

Staffetta

156
150
112
106
60
64
60
46
32

Individuale
177.5
178.5
136.0
124.0

94.5
76.0
76.0
77.5
59.0
32.0

3.0

Totale
333.5
328.5
248.0
230.0
154.5
140.0
136.0
123.5

91.0
32.0
3.0




